PROGRAM
4™ Asia-Pacific Bone Dysplasia Symposium

Day 1 Scientific Program

Time

0830

0900

0915

1000

1030

Activity

Registration and Coffee

Welcome

Presentation

Presentation

Morning Tea

Clinical trials symposium

Friday 27" September 2024

Presenter/Facilitator

Prof Ravi Savarirayan

Dr Chris Harris

Invited speaker:

Dr Paul Hofman, New
Zealand

Topic

The orthopaedic management of skeletal
dysplasia

Skeletal dysplasia: an endocrinologist’s
perspective

1100

1130

10.50

12.10

1300

1400

1445

1530

1615

1700

1815 -

2100

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

Q & A with speakers

Lunch

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

Q & A session
Symposium Day 1 Finish

Networking function:
Naughton’s Hotel

murdoch
children’s
research
institute

Prof Ravi Savarirayan

Tess Dentry

Dr Melanie Alcausin,
Philippines

Invited speaker: Dr Svein
Fredwall, Norway

Invited speaker: Dr Melita
Irving, UK

Invited speaker: Dr
Patrick Yap, New Zealand

Skeletal dysplasia clinical trials update

Exploring the family experience of children
aged 2-4 years receiving daily vosoritide
injections: A qualitative study

Multidisciplinary care for individuals with
skeletal dysplasia in a limited resource
setting

Management of adults with skeletal
dysplasia

Fetal and 3D craniofacial imaging studies
and achondroplasia care

Skeletal dysplasia: the New Zealand
perspective from diagnosis to treatment
options



PROGRAM Saturday 28" September 2024
4™ Asia-Pacific Bone Dysplasia Symposium

Day 2 Joint consumer / advocates session in conjunction with SSPA
chaired by SSPA President Sam Millard

Time Activity Presenter/Facilitator Topic

0900 Patient perspectives.
Family perspectives.

1100 Q & A with expert
medical/allied health and
patient advocate panel

1200 Lunch and depart

v @ P8 murdoch
M@ N children's

@ B B research
M@ N institute



