4th Asia-Pacific Bone Dysplasia Symposium

Day 1 Scientific Program					
Time	Activity	Presenter/Facilitator	Topic		
0830	Registration and Coffee				
0900	Welcome	Prof Ravi Savarirayan			
0915	Presentation	Dr Chris Harris	The orthopaedic management of skeletal dysplasia		
1000	Presentation	Invited speaker: Dr Paul Hofman, New Zealand	Skeletal dysplasia: an endocrinologist's perspective		
1030	Morning Tea				
Clinical trials symposium					
1100	Presentation	Prof Ravi Savarirayan	Skeletal dysplasia clinical trials update		
1130	Presentation	Tess Dentry	Exploring the family experience of children aged 2-4 years receiving daily vosoritide injections: A qualitative study		
10.50	Presentation	Dr Melanie Alcausin, Philippines	Multidisciplinary care for individuals with skeletal dysplasia in a limited resource setting		
12.10	Q & A with speakers				
1300	Lunch				
1400	Presentation	Invited speaker: Dr Svein Fredwall, Norway	Management of adults with skeletal dysplasia		
1445	Presentation	Invited speaker: Dr Melita Irving, UK	Fetal and 3D craniofacial imaging studies and achondroplasia care		
1530	Presentation	Invited speaker: Dr Patrick Yap, New Zealand	Skeletal dysplasia: the New Zealand perspective from diagnosis to treatment options		
1615	Q & A session				
1700	Symposium Day 1 Finish				
1815 - 2100	Networking function: Naughton's Hotel				



4th Asia-Pacific Bone Dysplasia Symposium

Day 2 Joint consumer / advocates session in conjunction with SSPA chaired by SSPA President Sam Millard

Time	Activity	Presenter/Facilitator	Topic
0900	Patient perspectives. Family perspectives.		
1100	Q & A with expert medical/allied health and patient advocate panel		
1200	Lunch and depart		

